
Low Minus (25)
0.00D to -6.00D
(in 0.25D steps)

High Minus (6)
-6.50D to -9.00D
(in 0.50D steps)

Plus (16)
+0.25D to +4.00D
(in 0.25D steps)

-0.75 -1.25 -1.75 -2.25 -0.75 -1.25 -1.75 -0.75 -1.25 -1.75

Obliques

30°

40°

50°

60°

Against the 
Rule

70°

80°

90°

100°

110°

Obliques

120°

130°

140°

150°

With the 
Rule

160°

170°

180°

10°

20°

NEW ACUVUE® VITA® for ASTIGMATISM 
with HydraMax™ Technology

Around the clock 
coverage where you 
need it most- in low 
minus, plano to -6.00 D, 
through -1.75 DC1

ACUVUE® VITA® Brand 
Contact Lenses with 
HydraMax™ Technology 
family provide coverage for 
nearly 96% spherical and 
astigmatic eyes.

®

NEW



1 JJVC data on file.  Astigmatic coverage in Low Minus (-0.75, -1.25, -1.75DC across all axes in 10° increments) accommodated with ACUVUE® VITA® for ASTIGMATISM.

2 JJVC data on file 2017. Family Claims for ACUVUE® VITA® Brand Contact Lenses;

** Class 1: Must transmit less than 10% (<10%) of UVA and 1% (<1%) of UVB. UV-blocking percentages are based on an average across the wavelength spectrum.

† Helps protect against transmission of harmful UV radiation to the cornea and into the eye.

* WARNING: UV-absorbing contact lenses are NOT substitutes for protective UV-absorbing eyewear such as UV-absorbing goggles or sunglasses because they do not completely cover the eye and surrounding area. 
You should continue to use UV-absorbing eyewear as directed. NOTE: Long-term exposure to UV radiation is one of the risk factors associated with cataracts. Exposure is based on a number of factors such as 
environmental conditions (altitude, geography, cloud cover) and personal factors (extent and nature of outdoor activities). UV-blocking contact lenses help provide protection against harmful UV radiation. However, 
clinical studies have not been done to demonstrate that wearing UV-blocking contact lenses reduces the risk of developing cataracts or other eye disorders. Consult your eye care practitioner for more information.

‡ Units: x 10-9 (cm/sec) (mL O2/mL x mm Hg) at 35ºC Fatt (polarographic, boundary and edge-corrected).

  ACUVUE® VITA® Brand Contact Lenses are indicated for vision correction as a daily wear lens with one-month recommended replacement. As with any contact lens, eye problems, including corneal ulcers, can develop. 
Some wearers may experience mild irritation, itching or discomfort. Lenses should not be prescribed if patients have any eye infection, or experience eye discomfort, excessive tearing, vision changes, redness or 
other eye problems. Consult the package insert for complete information. Complete information is also available by visiting acuvueprofessional.com, or by calling: In Canada: Johnson & Johnson Vision Care division of 
Johnson & Johnson, Inc. at 1-800-843-2020; In the US: Johnson & Johnson Vision Care, Inc. at 1-800-843-2020.

ACUVUE®, ACUVUE® VITA®, and HydraMax™ are trademarks of Johnson & Johnson Vision Care, Inc.

© Johnson & Johnson Vision Care, Inc. 2017    August 2017 GCC17158

Exceptional vision and comfort you can count on - all month long2

LENS DETAILS

MATERIAL senofilcon C senofilcon C

DIAMETER 14.0 mm 14.5 mm

BASE CURVE 8.4 mm, 8.8 mm 8.6 mm

HydraMaxTM Technology Yes Yes

UV BLOCKING## Class 1** Class 1**

WATER CONTENT 41% 41%

CENTER THICKNESS 0.07 mm (nominal for -3.00D) 0.08 mm (nominal for -3.00D)

Dk/t‡ 147 129

VISIBILITY TINT Yes Yes

INVERSION INDICATOR Yes No

INVISIBLE EDGE Yes Yes

OPTIMIZED PACKAGING SOLUTION Yes Yes

EYELID STABILIZED DESIGN No Yes

®

NEW


