## **NEW** ACUVUE<sup>®</sup> VITA<sup>®</sup> for ASTIGMATISM with HydraMax<sup>™</sup> Technology



		<b>Low Minus (25)</b> 0.00D to -6.00D (in 0.25D steps)			<b>High Minus (6)</b> -6.50D to -9.00D (in 0.50D steps)			<b>Plus (16)</b> +0.25D to +4.00D (in 0.25D steps)			
		-0.75	-1.25	-1.75	-2.25	-0.75	-1.25	-1.75	-0.75	-1.25	-1.75
Obliques	<b>30</b> °	~	$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$							
	<b>40</b> °	$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$							
	<b>50</b> °	~	$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$							
	<b>60</b> °	~	$\checkmark$	~							
Against the Rule	<b>70</b> °	~	~	$\checkmark$	~	~	~	$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$	~	~
	<b>80</b> °	$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$	~	~	$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$	<
	90°	$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$	~	$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$	<
	100°	<ul> <li></li> </ul>	$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$	~	$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$	~	~
	<b>110°</b>	$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$
Obliques	<b>120</b> °	$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$							
	<b>130</b> °	$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$							
	<b>140</b> °	~	$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$							
	<b>150</b> °	$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$							
With the Rule	160°	$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$	~	$\checkmark$
	<b>170</b> °	$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$
	<b>180</b> °	$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$	~	$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$
	<b>10</b> °	$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$
	<b>20</b> °	$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$



ACUVUE® VITA® Brand Contact Lenses with HydraMax<sup>™</sup> Technology family provide coverage for nearly 96% spherical and astigmatic eyes.



Around the clock coverage where you need it most- in low minus, plano to -6.00 D, through -1.75 DC<sup>1</sup>



## Exceptional vision and comfort you can count on - all month long<sup>2</sup>





LENS DETAILS							
MATERIAL	senofilcon C	senofilcon C					
DIAMETER	14.0 mm	14.5 mm					
BASE CURVE	8.4 mm, 8.8 mm	8.6 mm					
HydraMax™ Technology	Yes	Yes					
UV BLOCKING##	Class 1**	Class 1**					
WATER CONTENT	41%	41%					
CENTER THICKNESS	0.07 mm (nominal for -3.00D)	0.08 mm (nominal for -3.00D)					
Dk/t*	147	129					
VISIBILITY TINT	Yes	Yes					
INVERSION INDICATOR	Yes	No					
INVISIBLE EDGE	Yes	Yes					
OPTIMIZED PACKAGING SOLUTION	Yes	Yes					
EYELID STABILIZED DESIGN	No	Yes					

1 JJVC data on file. Astigmatic coverage in Low Minus (-0.75, -1.25, -1.75DC across all axes in 10° increments) accommodated with ACUVUE® VITA® for ASTIGMATISM.

2 JJVC data on file 2017. Family Claims for ACUVUE® VITA® Brand Contact Lenses;

\*\*Class 1: Must transmit less than 10% (<10%) of UVA and 1% (<1%) of UVB. UV-blocking percentages are based on an average across the wavelength spectrum.

† Helps protect against transmission of harmful UV radiation to the cornea and into the eye.

\* WARNING: UV-absorbing contact lenses are NOT substitutes for protective UV-absorbing eyewear such as UV-absorbing goggles or sunglasses because they do not completely cover the eye and surrounding area. You should continue to use UV-absorbing eyewear as directed. NOTE: Long-term exposure to UV radiation is one of the risk factors associated with cataracts. Exposure is based on a number of factors such as environmental conditions (altitude, geography, cloud cover) and personal factors (extent and nature of outdoor activities). UV-blocking contact lenses help provide protection against harmful UV radiation. However, clinical studies have not been done to demonstrate that wearing UV-blocking contact lenses reduces the risk of developing cataracts or other eye disorders. Consult your eye care practitioner for more information.

<sup>‡</sup> Units: x 10-9 (cm/sec) (mL O2/mL x mm Hg) at 35°C Fatt (polarographic, boundary and edge-corrected).

I ENG DETAILS

ACUVUE® VITA® Brand Contact Lenses are indicated for vision correction as a daily wear lens with one-month recommended replacement. As with any contact lens, eye problems, including corneal ulcers, can develop. Some wearers may experience mild irritation, itching or discomfort. Lenses should not be prescribed if patients have any eye infection, or experience eye discomfort, excessive tearing, vision changes, redness or other eye problems. Consult the package insert for complete information. Complete information is also available by visiting acuvueprofessional.com, or by calling: In Canada: Johnson & Johnson Vision Care division of Johnson & Johnson, Inc. at 1-800-843-2020 in the US: Johnson Vision Care, Inc. at 1-800-843-2020.

ACUVUE®, ACUVUE® VITA®, and HydraMax™ are trademarks of Johnson & Johnson Vision Care, Inc.

